2017 Race 2 Intermediate & College

PLACE No.
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NAME

911 Matt Bowen

904 Fenlon Bayley

901 Tom Hoare

916 Henry Grab

999 Joseph Clatworthy

918 Callum Robertson

384 Adam Clatworthy

886 Adam Barton

961 Noah Malpot

972 Ryan Furness

923 Cosmo Price

906 Rory Dadds

989 Stanley Richardson

905 Dylan Ferguson

903 James O'Malley

987 Ryan Martyn

364 Ollie Taylor

924 Isabella Thurlow

887 Cate Barton

941 Rose Stephenson

909 Sophie Thomas

926 Preston Holder

920 Isaac Persico

931 Alexander Bryant

919 Florence McNabb

894 Hunter Eggers
1029 Jaxon Katene

947 Sam John

971 Lily Zwart

963 Keian Brown

939 Sophie Dawson

969 Paris Hart

933 Lois Breukel

921 Emily Bryant

910 Kate Southwick

914 Saran Adams

975 Astrid Sayer

896 Skye Humphries

929 Finn Mackay

930 Kyle Mackay

882 Lily Hendriksen

907 Sienna Ford

925 Emily Heeg

968 Kaysha Budley

883 Sasha Challenger

885 Ella Thomas

943 Ariana McGee

NAME
1013 Luke Clatworthy
1015 Jacob Neal
1016 Jamie Wallis
1002 Kane Smith
1000 Oxford Bayley
1001 Gloria Lee

SCHOOL

WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP
NELSON BOYS PREP
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP

ST JOSEPHS

NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP
MAPUA

NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON GIRLS PREP
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON BOYS PREP
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
MOTUEKA SOUTH
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
NELSON INTERMEDIATE
MAPUA

ST JOSEPHS
BROADGREEN

WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE
WAIMEA INTERMEDIATE ?

NELSON INTERMEDIATE 7
SCHOOL YEAR

WAIMEA 10
WAIMEA 9
NELSON BOYS 9
WAIMEA 10
NELSON BOYS 9
NELSON GIRLS 9

YEAR POINTS
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GIRLS
Year 7

Year 8

BOYS
Year 7

Year 8

1 Florence McNabb
2 Lois Breukel
3 Astrid Sayer

1 Isabella Thurlow
2 Cate Barton
3 Rose Stephenson

1 Fenlon Bayley
2 Tom Hoare
3 Callum Robertson

1 Matt Bowen
2 Henry Grab
3 Joseph Clatworthy

SCHOOLS
GIRLS

NIS
Waimea
Mapua
Girls Prep
St Josephs
Broadgreen

BOYS
Boys Prep
Waimea
NIS

St Josephs
Mot South

131
127
34
37
21

223
203
156

130
92
55
37
15
14

209
205
188
45
30

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race4 TOTAL

261
219
89
74
36
14



2017 Race 2 Primary Boys 1 km

PLACE No. NAME
1 41 Thomas Robertson
2 10 Lono Kalani
3 64 Riley Barton
4 220 Luca Thom
5 70 Ryder Murray
6 336 Charlie Cumming
7 258 Joshua Mitchell
8 172 Richie Kett
9 432 Myles Malley
10 311 Blake Sinclair
11 249 Calab Newton
12 120 Lochy Morris
13 56 Ethan Fitzgibbon
14 213 Michael Shattock
15 304 Nelio Blackman
16 190 Connor Mardon
17 101 George Lewis
18 165 Jack Simmons
19 217 Henry Papps
20 1010 Jack Hall
21 14 Rohan Moon
22 194 Eddie Bissett
23 87 Ryder Greatrex
24 166 Tyler Simmons
25 11 Maicah Kalani
26 96 Angus Ouston
27 5 Ethan Cockerell
28 189 Dimitri Bell
29 17 Logan Ford
30 138 Oliver Persico
31 211 Sam Crook
32 247 Eddie Trolove
33 225 Noah leslie
34 107 Tom Schaper
35 1023 Sho Morice
36 337 Raife Cumming

SCHOOL
TAHUNANUI
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
ENNER GLYNN
HOMESCHOOL
HENLEY

HENLEY
HAMPDEN STREET
RANZAU

CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
AUCKLAND POINT
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
RICHMOND
ENNER GLYNN
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
NAYLAND
CLIFTON TERRACE
ST JOSEPHS
CENTRAL

CLIFTON TERRACE
HOPE

HENLEY
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
ENNER GLYNN

YEAR POINTS
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82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
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53
52
51
50
49
48
47

Preschool

Yril

Yr 2

Yr3

Yrd

Yr5

Yr 6

1 Cayden Hart
2 Jacob Urwin
3 Henry Jones

1 Carter King
2 Nixon King-Turner
3 Harrison Costley

1 Michael Shattock
2 Nelio Blackman
3 Connor Mardon

1 Luca Thom
2 Ryder Murray
3 Calab Newton

1 Thomas Robertson
2 Lono Kalani
3 Joshua Mitchell

1 Riley Barton
2 Charlie Cumming
3 Richie Kett

1 Myles Malley
2 Jack Simmons

PRESCHOOL
ST JOSEPHS
HEALTHKIDS

CLIFTON TERRACE
AUCKLAND POINT
HENLEY

HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS

CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
RANZAU

TAHUNANUI
HAMPDEN STREET
HOMESCHOOL

HAMPDEN STREET
ENNER GLYNN
HENLEY

HENLEY
HAMPDEN STREET

3 Deklen King-Turner AUCKLAND POINT
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

23 Carter King
265 Michael Lee

408 Benjamin McDonald

68 Kyle Distor
82 Riley Fowler
422 Charles Pawson
418 Cayden Hart
438 Jacob Urwin
67 Finbar Hansen
44 Nixon King-Turner
43 Deklen King-Turner
13 Malachi Beekmeyer
168 Harrison Costley
33 Brandon Walker
192 Henry Jones
76 George Vesty
164 Luca Rundle
111 Joel Bascand
191 Luke Mardon
75 Noah Eden
402 Jim Jacob Baskett
338 Bastian Cumming
243 Daniel Lee
429 Ben Thomas
227 Harrison O'Reibow
196 Edwin Acland
155 Caetano Le Gros
260 Levi Mitchell
888 Liam Urwin
226 Elliot English
214 Oliver Shattock
324 Paddy Woon
9 Monty Chadderton
35 Tristan Walker
109 Jack Schaper
1014 Escher Laufkotter
134 Callum Bryant

CLIFTON TERRACE
CLIFTON TERRACE
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL

ST JOSEPHS
PRESCHOOL

ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
AUCKLAND POINT
AUCKLAND POINT
HOME SCHOOL
HENLEY
HAMPDEN STREET
HEALTHKIDS
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
BIRCHWOOD

ST JOSEPHS
APPLEBY

ENNER GLYNN
ENNER GLYNN
CLIFTON TERRACE
CLIFTON TERRACE
MAHANA
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
PRESCHOOL
PRESCHOOL
APPLEBY
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET

RUTHERFORD KINDIE
RUTHERFORD KINDIE

PRESCHOOL
HAMPDEN STREET
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2017 Race 2 Primary Boys 2km

PLACE No. NAME

1
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74 Hogan Ward
339 Kent Furness
250 Kenji Kondo
100 Nate Lewis
122 Scott Brown

26 Connor Heaphy
234 Leon James
103 Gavin Holder
404 Zai Gilsenan

54 Charlie Calderbank
413 Jonah Blumenwitz
399 Logan Bender

22 Fletcher King
411 Daniel Bayley

73 Kurt Ward

18 Oliver Lock
199 Rion Katsura

4 Lochlan Cockerell

412 Levi Blumenwitz

16 Brody Ford
318 Meilan Brown
414 Louie Hale
331 Micaiah Sampson
159 Jordie Mockett-Flewellen
303 Mattias Blackman
346 Oliver Crowther
401 Eli Hassan
221 Liam Parker
406 Kiran Taylor

93 Corey Tremblay
167 Oliver Costley

52 Max Barker

1019 James Barton

150 Lucas Marshall
332 Zac Sampson
416 Jack Hendriksen
440 Sam Irvine

SCHOOL

CLIFTON TERRACE
HENLEY
HAMPDEN STREET
AUCKLAND POINT
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
BRIGHTWATER
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL

ST JOSEPHS
CLIFTON TERRACE
CLIFTON TERRACE
CLIFTON TERRACE
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NAYLAND
CENTRAL

ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
RANZAU
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
HENLEY

CLIFTON TERRACE
CLIFTON TERRACE
HOPE

RANZAU

MAPUA
HAMPDEN STREET

YEAR POINTS
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71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
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59
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57
56
55
54
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42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

Yrl

Yr 2

Yr3

Yr4

Yr5

Yr6

1 Benjamin Jennings
2 Benjamin Padilla Victorica
3

1 J.D. Edmonds
2 Charlie Kempthorne
3 Quinn MacDonald

1 Oliver Costley
2 Sam Irvine
3 Tarka Wellenreuther

1 Lucas Marshall
2 Zac Sampson
3 Jack Hendriksen

1 Hogan Ward
2 Kenji Kondo
3 Nate Lewis

1 Kent Furness
2 Connor Heaphy
3 Leon James

Schools

Hampden
Clifton Tce
Central

St Josephs
Henley

Hope

Ranzau
Brightwater
Ak Point
Nayland

Enner Glynn
Mapua
Richmond
Lower Moutere
Homeschool
Mahana

Stoke

Motueka South
Appleby

Points

Racel Race2 Race3 Raced4 TOTAL

259
254
176
170
143
140
55
69
62
70
70
73
45
72
25
59

54

263
245
235
211
111
38
86
64
68
54
51
36
34

45

56

16

522
499
411
381
254
178
141
133
130
124
121
109
79
72
70
59
56
54
16
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52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

99 Ryan McGlinchey RICHMOND

66 Noah Brehaut ST JOSEPHS
207 Kalan Parker ENNER GLYNN

90 Tarka Wellenreuther HAMPDEN STREET

19 Finlay Lawes CLIFTON TERRACE
419 Bayley Edmonds STOKE
258 Joshua Mitchell HOMESCHOOL
420 J.D. Edmonds STOKE

30 Oran Sim ST JOSEPHS
127 Sebastian Padilla Victorica HAMPDEN STREET
235 Max Harrington HAMPDEN STREET

32 Ashton Walker HAMPDEN STREET
153 Toby Dukes HAMPDEN STREET
410 Macs Allen HAMPDEN STREET
347 Tom Irvine HAMPDEN STREET
208 Lochlann Parker ENNER GLYNN
356 Roald Sayer CENTRAL

12 Jake Beekmeyer HOME SCHOOL

1021 Charlie Kempthorne APPLEBY
162 Benjamin Jennings HAMPDEN STREET
176 Oscar Cogger ST JOSEPHS
158 Quinn MacDonald CLIFTON TERRACE
1014 Cooper Bradley ST JOSEPHS

128 Benjamin Padilla Victorica HAMPDEN STREET

388 Charlie Pratt HAMPDEN STREET
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2017 Race 2 Primary Girls 1Tkm

PLACE No. NAME

1 264 Maia Williams

2 431 Freya Ibbotson

3 405 Mischa Taylor

4 25 Ruby Southwick

5 382 Jinty Baldwin

6 305 Enna Soutar

7 205 lvy Scutt

8 121 Freya Lawes

9 348 Madison Turner
10 1012 Olivia Forsyth
11 390 Anahera Karsten
12 98 Gemma McGlinchey
13 45 Kayla Stevens
14 16 Brody Ford
15 216 Emma B. Solly
16 151 Eva Marshall
17 349 Charlotte Turner
18 1025 Maia Bettjeman
19 396 Summa Pratt
20 435 lzzy Johns
21 893 Tallulah Priest
22 195 Claire Bissett
23 892 Veshanti Deva
24 900 Chloe Furness
25 430 Hannah Thomas
26 350 Isabella Turner
27 424 Charlotte McKenzie
28 215 Gemma Harwood
29 140 Sophie Vincent
30 72 Charlotte Hamilton
31 1022 Lily Kempthorne
32 143 Macey Ching
33 252 Mila Roberts Gallot
34 60 Jasmine Morrison
35 63 Sally Rooney
36 434 Pipi Johns

SCHOOL
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
WAKEFIELD
RANZAU
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL

ST JOSEPHS
CENTRAL
AUCKLAND POINT
RICHMOND
AUCKLAND POINT
ST JOSEPHS
CLIFTON TERRACE
HOPE

ST JOSEPHS
CLIFTON TERRACE
RICHMOND
CLIFTON TERRACE
HOMESCHOOL
RICHMOND
HOMESCHOOL
HENLEY

CLIFTON TERRACE
ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
RICHMOND
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
APPLEBY

HENLEY

ENNER GLYNN
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE

YEAR POINTS
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82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47

Preschool

Yril

Yr2

Yr3

Yr4

Yr5

Yr6

1 Hazel Vesty
2 Jasmine Walker
3 Tilly Robertson

1 Emma B. Solly
2 Sophie Vincent
3 Giulia Bettjeman

1 Olivia Forsyth

PRESCHOOL
RUTHERFORD KINDIE
MONTESSORI

CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE

CENTRAL

2 Gemma McGlinchey RICHMOND

3 Eva Marshall

1 Jinty Baldwin
2 Freya Lawes
3 Summa Pratt

1 Mischa Taylor
2 Enna Soutar
3 lvy Scutt

1 Anahera Karsten
2 Kayla Stevens
3 Brody Ford

1 Maia Williams
2 Freya Ibbotson
3 Ruby Southwick

HOPE

WAKEFIELD
CENTRAL
RICHMOND

HAMPDEN STREET
RANZAU
HAMPDEN STREET

AUCKLAND POINT
AUCKLAND POINT
ST JOSEPHS

HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
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38
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

425 Emillie Friend
1011 Eloise Hall
1024 Giulia Bettjeman
417 Elise Hendriksen
78 Kady Thurlow
97 Charlotte Hodgson
400 Manaia Karsten
94 Laura Tremblay
426 Erin Fincay
890 Sienna Gearry
202 Samantha Wright
37 Tilly Warren
1013 Amelie Laufkotter
428 Alanna Sim
77 Hazel Vesty
34 Jasmine Walker
55 Sophie Fitzgibbon
355 Anoushka Partridge
42 Tilly Robertson
115 Theodora Webber
889 Scarlett Finch
1000 Samara Hassan
423 Tasmyn Dyer
177 Petra Cogger
116 Francesca Webber
409 Hayden Allen
321 Pippi Taylor
114 Taylor Hersey
1020 Ava Millener
327 Sophie Howard
61 Georgia Rooney
130 Eliza Rynvos
319 Isabella Sandford
320 Jasmin Sandford
326 Lia Sirri
421 Harriet Pawson
253 Aria Roberts Gallot

HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
CLIFTON TERRACE
MAPUA

MAPUA

HAMPDEN STREET
AUCKLAND POINT
CLIFTON TERRACE
ST JOSEPHS
HENLEY

HENLEY

HAMPDEN STREET
NAYLAND

ST JOSEPHS
PRESCHOOL
RUTHERFORD KIND
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
MONTESSORI
HAMPDEN STREET
RICHMOND
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
BRIDGE ST ELC
HAMPDEN STREET
PRESCHOOL
ENNER GLYNN
BIRCHWOOD
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
PRESCHOOL

THE ARK PRESCHOC
RANZAU
HAMPDEN STREET
BRIDGE ST EARLY Lt
FUTURES PRESCHO!
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2017 Race 2 Primary Girls 2km

PLACE No. NAME

1
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895 Makenna Holland

3 Maria Benson
133 Cara Bryant
132 Giselle Rynvos

86 Lauren Greatrex

129 Grace Shirley

81 Alyahna Sanson-Rejouis

170 Jasmin Patel
266 Ruby Fullerton

40 Naomi Robertson

224 lvy Toa
53 Katie Beuker

6 Mia Cain-Townley

119 Abby Morris

7 Bella Cain-Townley

102 Elise Smith

46 Jessica Gallagher

381 Milla Baldwin
195 Claire Bissett
2 Ariah Bayley

369 Kaitlyn Robinson

257 Frances Trolove
69 Isla Murray
51 Imogen Myer
392 Sophie Rankin
27 Grace Heaphy
187 Lotte Dawson
156 Zoe Breukel
312 Lucie Malpot

433 Sophia Wheatley
1028 Meadow Katene

84 Amen Lee
131 Violette Rynvos

436 Annabel Grenfell

SCHOOL
BRIGHTWATER

ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
HENLEY

ENNER GLYNN
HENLEY

CENTRAL
CENTRAL

CLIFTON TERRACE
TAHUNANUI
CLIFTON TERRACE
ST JOSEPHS
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
HENLEY

CENTRAL
WAKEFIELD
RICHMOND
HAMPDEN STREET
ENNER GLYNN
HOPE

HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
HENLEY

CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
MOTUEKA SOUTH
HAMPDEN STREET
HENLEY

ST JOSEPHS

415 Sacha Kashihara Edmond: ST JOSEPHS

1026 Grace Buchanan

246 Maya Ricciardi

CENTRAL
BIRCHWOOD

YEAR POINTS
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82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46

Yrl

Yr2

Yr3

Yr4

Yr5

Yr6

1 Ebony Buchanan
2 Esme Schaper
3

1 Abby Barker
2 Sylvie Kemp
3 Emma Robinson

1 Claire Bissett
2 Imogen Myer
3 Grace Heaphy

1 Lauren Greatrex

2 Alyahna Sanson-Rejouis
3 Bella Cain-Townley

1 Makenna Holland
2 lvy Toa
3 Katie Beuker

1 Maria Benson
2 Cara Bryant
3 Giselle Rynvos

Schools

Hampden
Henley

Central

Clifton Tce

St Josephs
Enner Glynn
Birchwood
Tahunanui
Richmond
Motueka South
Wakefield
Brightwater
Hope

Mahana

Lower Moutere
Homeschool
Ak Point

Points
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Total

245
231
205
183
154
150
125

63

25

36

42
39

10

281
279
272
274
258
178
178
98
91
52
84
82
61

26

526
510
477
457
412
328
303
161
116
88
84
82
61
42
39
26
10



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

238 Mia O'Regan
237 Ellais O'Regan
110 Daniella Bascand
899 Lelia Furness

439 Sasindi Kudithuwakk

28 Lucy Kemp

59 Elise Morton

38 Abby Barker
201 Jessica Wright

29 Sylvie Kemp
219 Emilia Thom

83 Maia Fowler
437 Harmony Stocker
123 Emily Brown
256 Asha Trill

85 Taemen Lee
898 Klaudia Strange
370 Emma Robinson
193 Anna Bissett
259 Sophie Mitchell
897 Tui Grace Hegglun
262 Taylor Robinson
139 Lucy Vincent

50 Molly Nisbett
181 Greer Robertson

1027 Ebony Buchanan

407 Ashlee Reid
239 Florrie Wilson
108 Esme Schaper
263 lvy Gane

88 Sabia Longman
137 Mikayla Persico
117 Heidi Arnold-Kelly
427 Hannah Pratt

36 Verity Warren
113 Addisen Hersey

BIRCHWOOD
BIRCHWOOD
BIRCHWOOD
HENLEY

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
CLIFTON TERRACE
HENLEY

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
ST JOSEPHS
ENNER GLYNN
RICHMOND
HOMESCHOOL
TAHUNANUI
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
WAKEFIELD
CLIFTON TERRACE
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
CENTRAL
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
HAMPDEN STREET
ENNER GLYNN
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45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



